August 2011

ACCUSATIONS FILED | ' ’,
Name and City License Number | Date Filed Alleged Violations

James, Jeffrey DC 19493 8/2/2011 | *Misleading advertising
Los Angeles

STATEMENT OF ISSUES FILED

Name and City -‘Date Filed - Alleged Violations
Maramag, Russell 8/5/2011 ~Unprc_)fe_ssional cqnduct
San Jose *Conviction of a crime
DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS
. “1~License | . S , Effective e Lo
Name and City | Number , ‘Actlgn . Date ’ ‘Violations
Cabrera, Guillermo DC 24680 | -Revoked 8/29/2011 -Unpr9f§33|onal cqnduct
Santa Ana *Conviction of a crime
Harp, R'Cha'id DC 21706 | *Revoked 8/29/2011 | *Sexual misconduct
Hacienda Heights
Lacey, Gregory DC 12204 | -Revoked 8/10/2011 | "nprofessional conduct
Laguna Niguel *Unlicensed practice
Landis, Kerby *Extension of . .
Lincoln DC 9674 probation 8/5/2011 | *Unprofessional conduct
:\En:éﬁ:)’ Jason DC 23554 | «Voluntary surrender | 8/19/2011 | *Insurance fraud
. *Revocation stayed . .
Nguyen, Ai-Duy DC 18151 |30 day suspension | 8/25/2011 | “Unprofessional conduct
Santa Ana . *Conviction of a crime
+3 years probation

CITATIONS ISSUED

- Name andCIty i r | Amount | [ssued | - \ VI_9|atIOI“!§\‘ doi
puca, John DC 19068 $300 8/23/2011 | *Unlicensed practice
ovina

Crochiere, Corey M . .

San Jose DC 30143 $500 8/23/2011 Misleading advertising
Greenwood, Charles . .

Yucca Valley DC 21986 $1,000 8/22/2011 Unlicensed practice
PETITION FOR REINSTATEMENT _ ’ .

Name and City | License Number | RevocationDate |  Action

Wassif, Anthony DC 25996 10/7/2002 -Petition denied on 8/16/2011
North Hills
PETITION FOR EARLY TERMINATION OF PROBATION

Name and City | License Number | Probation End Date -~ Action

Grosswasser, Abraham DC 31573 8/25/2011 -Petition granted
Los Angeles




